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Adult Male BHFS
Joe Smallacombe
Miles Mettler
Lee Hetletved
Mack Kangas
Kyle Keidel
Jacob Oster
Kyle Irwin
Allen Suelzle
Shane Smith

. Cory Tabert

. Doug Kruckenberg
. Carson West

. Roy Rasch

. Ryan Bohmbach
. Tyler Olsen

. Chad Hoffman

. Clay Haraseth

. Matt Vollmers

. Justin Bargmann
. Brandon Sailer

. Cody Thomas

. Lance Peterson
. Chad Wimer

. David Florey

. Jesse Flath

. Donald Franklin

Adult Male FS
Tyler Brusseau
Caden Germundson
Ryan Rang
Adrian Mittlesteadt
Micah Jacobsen
Scott Price
Chris Hyttinen
Todd Peterson

Adult Female BHFS

Victoria Keller
Gabby Thomas
Amber Carter
Samantha Oster
Danielle Keidel
Bonnie Knell

Lindy Suelzle
Staphanie Franklin
LeeAnn Sailer
Leeann Wimer

286
284
284
280
279
278
276
272
270
270
268
265
264
262
260
258
252
251
251
242
240
237
232
229
224
174

292
290
286
282
267
261
238
206

278
256
237
234
222
218
213
213
207
191



Female Young Adult 15-17 BHFS

1. Hatley Hetletved 280
2. Kendra Boehm 258
3. Ellie Bargmann 247
4. Billy Bohmbach 218
Male Young Adult 15-17 BHFS
1. Bennett Schuler 286
2. Kadin Beneke 278
3. Bridger Germundson 276
4. Jayden Diffely 233
5. Jaden Brown 202
Female Youth 12-14 BHFS
1. Anna Bargmann 257
2. Zoe Peterson 254
3. Brielle Suelzle 237
4. Braelynn Smith 223
5. Elizabeth Sailer 220
6. Elizabeth Tibke 182
7. Bella Wimer 178
Male Youth 12-14 BHES
1. Abel Vollmers 227
2. Tanner Fleckenstein 226
3. Cole Franklin 200
4. Cole Franklin 167
5. Wyatt Bohmbach 163
6. Troyal Franklin 129
Female Cub 11&Under FS Cub Course
1. Ella Kautzman 198
2. Brooklyn Hoffman 167
3. Karina Flath 162
4. Romy Mittelsteadt 128
5. Ottillia Mittelsteadt 115
6. Emmalynn Sailer 64
Female Cub 11&Under BHBB Cub Course
1. Brooklyn Smith 186
2. Ava Weldon 140
3. Ember Tigges 42
4. Mykal Suelzle 23
Male Cub 11&Under FS Adult Course
1. Hoyt Carter 240
2. Jack Bargmann 218

3. Keegan Wimer 53



Male Cub 11&Under FS Cub Course

1. Hoyt Carter 222
2. Tanner Fleckenstein 216
3. Croix Carter 167
4. Brody Suelzle 160
5. Sylas Ferebee 157
6. Blake Mettler 154
7. Brooks Peterson 141
8. Bennett Walth 139
9. Connor Rasch 135
10. Boone Mettler 130
11. Liam Ness 125
12. Jaydon Sailer 98
13. Braydon Sailer 43
Male Cub 11&Under BHBB Cub Course
1. Tony Dollinger 138
2. Hunter Knell 88
3. Jasper Oster 83
4. Jaxson Hymm 81
5. Hobey Oster 5
Senior Male 55+ BHFS
1. Scott Pfennig 274
2. Brand Rosenfled 266
3. Toby Heller 245
4. Mike Scharnow 187
5. Shawn Tipke 144
Senior Male 55+ Trad.
1. Doug Sander 250
2. Kent Kaufman 222
3. Tim Finley 203
4. Gene Rosinski 200
5. Steve Goroski 192
6. Tom Dukant 187
7. Chuck Kranz 153
8. Stacy Vojacek 142
9. Kevin Jensen 125
Two Man Arrow
1. Joe Smallcombe & Hatley Hetletved 298
2. Lee Hetletved & Bennett Schuler 298
3. Jesse Carter & Shane Smith 298
4. Tyler Brusseau & Victoria Keller 298
5. Adrian Mittelsteadt & Cody Thomas 294
6. Carson West & Garrett Jacobson 292
7. Adrian Mittelsteadt & Miles Mettler 288
8. Zoe Peterson & Kadin Beneke 288
9. Dustin Peterson & Todd Peterson 276
10. Penny Hetletved & Ryder Peterson 252



